SUMMER

Date

Fri. January 30

Thurs. February 5

Sat. February 7

Tues. February 10

Wed. February 11

Thurs. February 12

Fri. February 13
(DCPS Closed)

Tues. February 17

Wed. February 18

Thurs. February 19

Sat. February 21

Mon. February 23
(DCPS Closed)

Tues. February 24

Wed. February 25

Thurs. February 26

Sat. February 28

Tues. March 3

Wed. March 4

Thurs. March 5

Sat. March 7

Time

12:00 PM — 12:00 AM

4:00 PM —7:00 PM

10:00 AM — 4:00 PM

4:00 PM —7:00 PM

4:00 PM — 7:00 PM

4:00 PM - 7:00 PM

10:00 AM — 4:00 PM

4:00 PM - 7:00 PM

4:00 PM - 7:00 PM

4:00 PM - 7:00 PM

10:00 AM — 4:00 PM

10:00 AM — 4:00 PM

4:00 PM - 7:00 PM

4:00 PM - 7:00 PM

4:00 PM - 7:00 PM

10:00 AM — 4:00 PM

4:00 PM — 7:00 PM

4:00 PM —7:00 PM

4:00 PM — 7:00 PM

10:00 AM — 4:00 PM

2015 Certification Event Schedule

Location

DOES Headqguarters
4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE 20019

Anacostia Senior High School
16071 16th Street, SE 20020

DOES Headqguarters
4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE 20019

DOES Headquarters
4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE 20019

DOES Headqguarters
4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE 20019

DOES Headquarters
4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE 20019

DOES Headqguarters
4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE 20019

DOES Headquarters
4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE 20019

Tubman Elementary School
3107 13th Street, NW 20010

DOES Headquarters
4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE 20019

Coolidge Senior High School
6315 5th Street, NW 20011

DOES Headquarters
4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE 20019

DOES Headquarters
4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE 20019

DOES Headquarters
4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE 20019

DOES Headquarters
4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE 20019

DOES Headquarters
4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE 20019

DOES Headquarters
4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE 20019

DOES Headquarters
4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE 20019

DOES Headquarters
4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE 20019

DOES Headquarters
4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE 20019

ok

MAYOR MURIEL BOWSER

Ward

GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

Muriel Bowser, Mayor



